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Employee Timesheets

007600

Requested By

Wilma Carpenter

Date
2024-10-16

Pay Period
2024-10-05/2024-10-18

Start Date
2024-10-05

End Date
2024-10-18

Hours

Description Sat Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2024-10-05 | 2024-10-06

2024-10-07

2024-10-08

2024-10-09

2024-10-10

2024-10-11

2.00

2.00

Week 2 2024-10-12 | 2024-10-13

2024-10-14

2024-10-15

2024-10-16

2024-10-17

2024-10-18

S| 7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Total

37.00

Deducted

2024-10-07 - 2024-10-11 / Cultural Leave
Taking time for for annual hunting with my husband.
Adj Oct 11 for early leave. CS

33.00

Total

33.00

Total

70.00

Notes
#7204 - Cultural Leave (Oct 7 - 11) 33 hours

Authorized Signature

Alana Odawa - Lindstone




