

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

3 - 684 City Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K3 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

007600

Requested By Date

Wilma Carpenter 2024-10-16

 Pay Period
 Start Date
 End Date

 2024-10-05 / 2024-10-18
 2024-10-05
 2024-10-18

Hours															
Description	Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri		Subtotal
Week 1	202	024-10-05 2		2024-10-06		2024-10-07		2024-10-08		2024-10-09		2024-10-10		24-10-11	2.00
														2.00	2.00
Week 2	2024-10-12		2024-10-13		2024-10-14		2024-10-15		2024-10-16		2024-10-17		2024-10-18		25.00
					S	7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Total															37.00

Deducted	
2024-10-07 - 2024-10-11 / Cultural Leave	
Taking time for for annual hunting with my husband.	33.00
Adj Oct 11 for early leave. CS	
Total	33.00

Total	70.00
I Olai	70.00

Notes

#7204 - Cultural Leave (Oct 7 - 11) 33 hours

Authorized Signature

Alana Odawa - Lindstone